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Dubinov Oleksandr

Position applied for: Master

Additional position applied for: Chief Officer
Date of birth: 09.03.1958 (age: 66)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Odesa

Personal mobile number: +38 (067) 485-10-75
E-Mail: dubinov1958@ukr.net

U.S. visa: No

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 14.11.2024

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 7,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Country Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Master Ukraine unlimited 20792/2022/08
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 30.11.2027 20792/2022/08
General details:
Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport KE145966 Ukraine —
Seaman’s passport AB682839 Ukraine 27.09.2026
Tourist passport FT056890 Ukraine 30.10.2028
Certificates:
Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
GMDSS 20793/2022/08 Ukraine 01.01.2044
BASIC SAFETY 1521027 UKRAINE 21.11.2027
RESQUE BOAT 1521021 UKRAINE 21.11.2027



ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING

MEDICAL CARE

SAFETY OFFICER

BRIDGE RESOURCE

Sea service:

Position From/To

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

09.10.2023

08.05.2024

19.02.2023

23.07.2023

21.04.2022

15.10.2022

05.10.2021

07.02.2022

27.09.2020

13.09.2021

01.03.2019

24.11.2019

27.02.2018

25.09.2018

MANAGEMENT

Vessel name

ALEXANDROS
|

ALEXANDROS
|

ALEXADROS |

SUPRA

MILOS

TRAMMO
LAOURA

MILOS

1521023

1521016

1520850

1520975
Vessel ME ME
type DWT  GT type power
Bulk 5180
Carrier 24319 15601 KW
Bulk 3180
Carrier 24319 15601 KW
Bulk 3180
Carrier 24319 15601 KW
Bulk 6600
Carrier
Bulk 6808
Carrier
Buk 5555,
Carrier
Bulk  5eg08
Carrier

Documents and further information:

Liberian SB & endorsement

UKRAINE
UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

Flag

Shipowner

EMPATY MARITIME

LIBERIA

S.A.

EMPATY MARITIME

LIBERIA

S.A.

EMPATY MARITIME

LIBERIA

S.A.

LIBERIA  SUPRA SEAWAY

LIBERIA

GOLDENPORT

SHIPMANAGEMENT

LIBERIA

GOLDENPORT

SHIPMANAGEMENT

LIBERIA

GOLDENPORT

21.11.2027
21.11.2027

21.11.2027

21.11.2027

Crewing

Uniship Crewing LTD

Uniship Crewing LTD

Uniship Crewing LTD

Uniship Crewing LTD

GOLDENPORT
SHIPMANAGEMENT

GOLDENPORT
SHIPMANAGEMENT

Goldenport Odessa

My merits — wide experience, sound health, absence of bad habits, skill to communicate, diligence, honesty.
My lacks — only my age (66 y.0.)



